
Summer Exam Timetable 2024 

Date AM PM 

Friday 10th May 2024 Biology Paper 1   

      

Monday 13th May 2024 English Literature Paper 1   

Tuesday 14th May 2024   Business Paper 1 

Wednesday 15th May 2024 History Paper 1   

Thursday 16th My 2024 Mathematics Paper 1   

Friday 17th May 2024 Chemistry Paper 1 Geography Paper 1 

      

Monday 20th May 2024 English Literature Paper 2 Sport Science CNAT 

Tuesday 21st May 2024 Enterprise & Marketing CNAT   

Wednesday 22nd May 2024 Physics Paper 1   

Thursday 23rd May 2024 English Language Paper 1   

Friday 24th May 2024     

      

Monday 3rd June 2024 Mathematics Paper 2   

Tuesday 4th June 2024 Spanish Listening & Reading  History Paper 2 

Wednesday 5th June 2024 Geography Paper 2 
Statistics Paper 1                 
Business Paper 2                               
Health & Social Care 

Thursday 6th June 2024 English Language Paper 2 Contingency Session 

Friday 7th June 2024   Biology Paper 2 

      

Monday 10th June 2024 Mathematics Paper 3 
Spanish Writing                        
iMedia CNAT 

Tuesday 11th June 2024 Chemistry Paper 2 History Paper 3 

Wednesday 12th June 2024   Construction 

Thursday 13th June 2024   Contingency Session 

Friday 14th June 2024 Geography Paper 3 Physics Paper 2 

  

Monday 17th June    Statistics Paper 2 

Tuesday 18th June 2024     

Wednesday 19th June 2024 Food Preparation and Nutrition   

Thursday 20th June 2024 Hospitality & Catering   
   

Wednesday 26th June 2024 Contingency Day  
 

Please note: Contingency days are set by the examinations boards .If for any reason a subject nationally has to be moved to a 

different date, then the contingency dates will be used. This is set by exam boards nationally and not by the school. 

Students MUST be available for all contingency sessions/days 


